
9:15-9:30 am

9:30-11:30 am

11:30-11:45 am

11:45-1:15 pm

1:15-2:00 pm

2:15-2:45 pm

2:45-3:00 pm

3:00-5:00 pm

5:00-5:15 pm

Doctoral Colloquium                                                                                                                                                
(Pre-conference research workshop)                                                                                                                                    

Thursday, February 28, 2019 

9:00-9:15 am REGISTRATION & TEA                                                                                                                                                                                                      
Venue: Near Chanakya 001

WELCOME ADDRESS & WORKSHOP INAUGURATION                                                             
Venue: Chanakya 001

Dr. Dishan Kamdar                                                                                              
Vice Chancellor, FLAME University

WORKSHOP SESSION I: "Qualitative Data Analysis with Atlas Ti" Mr. Murugesan Sivasubramanian                                                                                  
Project Director, The Humsafar Trust

WORKSHOP SESSION II: "Enhancing Research by using Measurement" Dr. Shivakumar Jolad                                                                                            
Associate Professor, FLAME University

Tea Break

Lunch Break

VALEDICTORY Dr.Dwarika Prasad Uniyal                                                                                        
Dean, FLAME School of Business, FLAME University

Ms. Paulien Osse                                                                                                
Director, WageIndicator Foundation, Netherlands                                                                     

Ms. Janna Besamusca, Ms. Daniela Ceccon. Ms. Rupa Korde                                                            
Researcher, WageIndicator Foundation, Netherlands    

WORKSHOP SESSION III: "Publishing your Research Papers in Journals with High Impact Factors" Dr. Nitin Sanghavi                                                                                                                                                              Distinguished 
Visiting Professor, FLAME University & Professor of Retail Marketing & Strategy, Manchester Business School, United Kingdom

Tea Break

WORKSHOP SESSION IV: "Understanding & Creating Databases: Wages, Living Wage & Labour Law"


