

## Doctoral Colloquium (Pre-conference research workshop) Thursday, February 28, 2019



9:00-9:15 am	REGISTRATION & TEA Venue: Near Chanakya 001	
9:15-9:30 am	WELCOME ADDRESS & WORKSHOP INAUGURATION Venue: Chanakya 001	Dr. Dishan Kamdar Vice Chancellor, FLAME University
9:30-11:30 am	WORKSHOP SESSION I: "Qualitative Data Analysis with Atlas Ti"	Mr. Murugesan Sivasubramanian Project Director, The Humsafar Trust
11:30-11:45 am	Tea Break	
11:45-1:15 pm	WORKSHOP SESSION II: "Enhancing Research by using Measurement"	Dr. Shivakumar Jolad Associate Professor, FLAME University
1:15-2:00 pm	Lunch Break	
2:15-2:45 pm	WORKSHOP SESSION III: "Publishing your Research Papers in Journals with High Impact Factors"	Dr. Nitin Sanghavi  Distinguished  Visiting Professor, FLAME University & Professor of Retail Marketing & Strategy, Manchester Business School, United Kingdom
2:45-3:00 pm	Tea Break	
3:00-5:00 pm	WORKSHOP SESSION IV: "Understanding & Creating Databases: Wages, Living Wage & Labour Law"	Ms. Paulien Osse Director, WageIndicator Foundation, Netherlands Ms. Janna Besamusca, Ms. Daniela Ceccon. Ms. Rupa Korde Researcher, WageIndicator Foundation, Netherlands
5:00-5:15 pm	VALEDICTORY	Dr.Dwarika Prasad Uniyal Dean, FLAME School of Business, FLAME University